
Date Special Guest Location Address

Friday, January 25, 2013

Director of Council 

Services: Laura 

Mason

Hannah and 

Nates

6251 Riverside Plaza Ln NW 

(Coors and Montano Plaza)

Friday, February 01, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, February 08, 2013 xxx

Ironwood 

Kitchen

5740 Night Whisper Road 

Northwest #250 (Unser and 

Night Whisper)

Friday, February 15, 2013 NO MEETING
Friday, February 22, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, March 01, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, March 08, 2013

Albuquerque Police 

Department Deputy 

Chief Allen Banks Area Command

10401 Cibola Loop (Ellison 

and Cibola Loop)

Friday, March 15, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, March 22, 2013

City Council - 

Transportation 

Planning: Tom 

Menicucci Little Anitas

6501 Paradise Blvd. NW 

(Paradise and Universe)

Friday, March 29, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, April 05, 2013 xxx Village Inn

6390 Coors Boulevard 

Northwest (Coors and La 

Orilla)

Friday, April 12, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, April 19, 2013

City Council - Chief 

Finance Officer: Jon 

Zaman Flying Star

10700 Corrales Road NW # 

A (Coors and Alameda)

Friday, April 26, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, May 03, 2013 xxx Starbucks

8201 Golf Course Road 

Northwest (Golf Course and 

Paseo)

Friday, May 10, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, May 17, 2013

Chief Administrative 

Officer: Rob Perry Chick-fil-a

3801 Ellison Road 

Northwest (Coors-by-pass 

and Ellison)

Friday, May 24, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, May 31, 2013 xxx Satellite Coffee

1628 Alameda Boulevard 

Northwest (Coors and 

Alameda)

Friday, June 7, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, June 14, 2013

City Council - 

Family and 

Community, Cultural 

Services: Marti 

Luick Wecks

6311 Riverside Plaza Ln NW 

(Coors and Montano Plaza)



Friday, June 21, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, June 28, 2013 xxx

Paradise Hills 

Community 

Center

5901 Paradise Boulevard 

Northwest (Paradise Blvd 

west of Unser)

Friday, July 5, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, July 12, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, July 19, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, July 26, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, August 2, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, August 09, 2013

City Council - 

Planning: Kara 

Shair-Rosenfield Starbucks

6421 Riverside Plaza Lane 

(Coors and Montano Plaza)

Friday, August 16, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, August 23, 2013 xxx Little Anitas

6501 Paradise Blvd. NW 

(Paradise and Universe)

Friday, August 30, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, September 6, 2013

David Flores - Parks 

Department

Ventana Ranch 

Park

Universe and Ventana 

Village

Friday, September 13, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, September 20, 2013 xxx Twisters

9358 Eagle Ranch Road NW 

(Eagle Ranch and Irving)

Friday, September 27, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, October 4, 2013

Matthew Jaramillo 

with PNM Chick-fil-a

3801 Ellison Road 

Northwest (Coors-by-pass 

and Ellison)

Friday, October 11, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, October 18, 2013 xxx Flying Star

10700 Corrales Road NW # 

A (Coors and Alameda)

Friday, October 25, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, November 1, 2013

Mark Sanchez with 

Water Utility 

Authority Twisters

9358 Eagle Ranch Road NW 

(Eagle Ranch and Irving)

Friday, November 8, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, November 15, 2013 xxx

Ironwood 

Kitchen

5740 Night Whisper Road 

Northwest #250 (Unser and 

Night Whisper)

Friday, November 22, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, November 29, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, December 6, 2013

Suzie Lubar with 

Planning 

Department Wecks

6311 Riverside Plaza Ln NW 

(Coors and Montano Plaza)


